
OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL,, GOVT. COLLEGE, SUNDARGARH 

No-.H8.(B.Ed)// Date.-..9H91R. 
QUOTATION CALL NOTICE 

Sealed quotations are invited form the Registered firms/ suppliers/Sellers 
for supply of Teaching learning Materials (TLM) for the B.Ed. wing of this 

college. TLMs list as per B.Ed. syllabus/pattern has been uploaded in the 

college 
quotation should reach the undersigned by- 4PM of Dt. - 22/09/2022. 

website www.govtcollegesundargarh.org for reference. The sealed 

The terms and conditions are laid down below. 

1. The supplier should write in capital letter on the envelop "QUOTATION 
FOR TLMs" which should reach to the Principal, Govt. College, 

Sundargarh on or before 4:00 PM of Dt.- 22/09/2022 by Regd. 
Post/Speed post/ Courier services or by hand. 

2. Copy of PAN card, GST registration, GST clearance certificate to be 
enclosed along with quotation. 

3. Original TLMs should be supplied strictly as per the TLMs list up loaded 
on the college website that is serially without any discontinuity in each 
subject till the allocated amount is exhausted. 

4. The TLMs seller/vender are requested to quote their price in the 
format attached. 

5. The TLMs supplier/ vender should supply the items within 15 days issue 
of the purchase order. 

6. The quotations will be opened on dt-23/09/2022 at 3:00 PM in the 
presence of financial committee and authorized representative of the 

quotationeres, if any. 
7. Transportation charges shall be borne by the supplier. 
8. The undersigned reserves the right to cancel the quotation without 

assigning any reason thereof 

Principal 
Gqvt. CollesacSndargarh. 

Memo No-4% ..B.Ed.)// Date-07/o9 20 ovt. College.Sundargarh 

Copy to all Notice Boards/In-charge of College Website/purchase Copy to 
Committee/S.O/ account section for information 

Pfincipal 
Govt. Collegniudargarh. 

Govt. College,Sundargarh 
o1O127 



History and Political Science 

SI.no. Item description Specification Rate per unit 

including GST 
Globe |20cm Dia, 32cm High 

70X100 CM World map 
India maP 
Odisha map 

70X100 CM 

70X100 CM 
National leaders (picture) 

Evolution of human cavitations 

|(chart & picture) 

SUBJECTED TO PRIOR CONFIRMATION 

6 EACH ERA 

Map of ganga bunsa,surya bansa, 

gupta bansa 

Socio religious monuments 

leaders picture) 

EACH ERA 

8 EACH ERA 

9 Constitutional charts 

|National leaders picture 

History book (odisha, india, world) 
10 SUBJECTED TO PRIOR CONFIRMATION 

11 AS PER THE SYLABBUS 

Physics 
Glass slab 

Prism 
|75x50x12 mm (Ordinary Quality) 

38 mm 
Prism 
Spherical mirror and lens 
Concave lens 

|Convex lens 
Concave mirror 
Convex mirror 

Measuring scale 
|Mirror stand 
|Lens holder 
Mirror Strips holder 

|Ammeter 
Voltmeter 

Sand paper 
Double convex lens 

50 mm 
NA 

Dia 50mm, F.L.15, 20, 25, 30cm (Any one) 
Dia 50mm, F.L. 15, 20, 25, 30cm (Any one) 
Dia 50mm 
Dia 50mm 

ONE meter, Superior Quality (Wooden) 
Mirror Strip Mounted on Wooden Base, 4"x2" 

|Wooden V Shaped 
" 

Wooden Cube with slot to hold mirror strip 
DC with Desk Stand, Range 0-15 and 0-25 Amp. 
DC, Range 0-1, 3, 5, 10, 12, 25, 50, 100, 250, 500Volt 

|pk of 10 

9 

|12 
13 
|14 

|Plane convex lens 

Concavo convex lens 
Pins (all pins and thumb pins): 
|Hair pin 
Drawing pin 
Drawing board 

Bar magnet 
Bar magnet 
Horse magnet 
Horse magnet 
U shaped magnet 
Compass 
Wooden slab 
Glass slab 
|String 

Weight box 
Weight box 

Spring balance 

Dia 50mm 

18 
19 

20 
21 

pk of 50 

pkt 
12"x18" (0rdinary Quality) 
75x10x5mm (3") 
100x10x5mm (4") 
75mm (Routine Quality 
100mm (Routine Quality) 

22 

23 
24 
|25 

26 

2 Same item available is above SL NO 61 

28 Dia 50mmm 

100x75x15mm 
75x50x12 mm (Ordinary Quality) 
roll 

|Iron C.P, 1gm to 100gm 
Iron C.P, 1gm to 100gm 
Tubular Acrylic, 100/ 250/ 500gm/ 1kg (Any One) 

29 

30 

|32 
33 
34 



Metal tubes 

(length 25cm dimeter 2cm) 
Metal plate 
Geometrical set 

Stop watch 

35 Aluminium 

2"x2 
Plastic, Superior Quality 

|Digital 1/100 Sec, Routine Quality 

36 

37 
38 
39 Metal stand 

Measuring cylinder 
Measuring cylinder 
Measuring cylinder 
Beaker 
Beaker 
Beaker 

100 ml 
250 
500 ml 
100 ml 

250 ml 
500 ml 

40 
ml 41 

42 
43 
|44 
45 

Chemistry 
5x125mm, 10ml 
6 Hole 
500 gm 
500 gm 
500 ml 

Test tube 
Test tube stand 

|Sodium hydroxide pellet 

Sodium Bicarbonate 
Sulphuric Acid 

Glass rod 
|Measuring cylinder 
Measuring cylinder 
Measuring cylinder 

PH paper 
Dropper 

Litmus paper Red 
Litmus paper blue 
Beaker 
Beaker 
Beaker 
|Aluminium foil 

Zinc Sulphate 
|ferrous sulphate Crystalline 
aluminium sulphate 
Calcium oxide 
Bunsen burner 

Bunsen burner 

12" 
100 ml 

250 ml 
9 500 ml 

10 

6 
Dr. Watt Make, In Card Board Box 12 

13 

|100 ml 
250 m 

16 500 ml 

roll 

|500 gm 18 

500 gm 
500 gm 
500 gm 
Without Stop Cock 

|With Stop Cock (Heavy Base) 
75 mm 

|19 
20 

22 
23 
24 Funnels 

25 Funnels 
Tripod stand 
Tripod stand 

|Filter papers 

100 mm 

|Routine Quality, 6" 
Routine Quality,8" 
Dia 12.5cm, Hand Made 

26 

28 
29 Torch 

China dish 

|China dish 
Sulphur powder 

Dia 3" 

Dia 4" 

500 gm 
Iron Zinc Plated, Ordinary Quality (Yellow Wooden 

Handle) 
8 

30 

31 
32 

33 Test tube holder 

|34 Pair of tongs 

Clamp stand 
Thermometer 
Tunning fork 
Tunning fork 

35 
36 

37 |In Thermocole Box, Routine Quality 
In Thermocole Box, Superior Quality_ 38 

Biological Scienee 



Models :Human heart 

Models :Human kidney 
|Models :Human Brain 

Basic Heart on stand (2 parts Dissectible) 
Kidney on Stand (Big) Superior 
2 Parts Dissectible (Basic Model) 

|Models :Human respiratory system Basic Model on Board 10"x24" 

Models :Human eyye 
Models :Human skeleton 
Function of bacteria 
Plant cell and animal cell 

Plant tissue 

animal tissue 

Binary fission in amoeba 
Photo synthesis 
Kreb's cycle 
Digestive system of human 
Excretory system of human 

Mitosis cell division 
Meiotic cell division 

Neuron 
Circulatory system 

Basic Eye Model on Stand 
SUPERIOR QUALITY WITH STAND 

7 

8 

10 

11 

|12 
13 
14 

16 

19 

Mathematics 

Plastic, Superior Quality 
ALL IN FOAM BOARDTOo understand the concept of 

Square fraction and percentage 
ALL IN FOAM BOARD Angle Sum 

Property of Triangle: Magnetic triangle 
with its angles cutout to demonstrate angle sum 

property of a triangle 
50X67 CM, 1 CM SQUARE 

Geometric Box 
Fractions of square 

Fractions of triangle 

Graph cloth 

Dice 
| Measuring tape 15 METER 

Clock Fibre Dummy Clock for teaching reading of Time on a Clock 

Tangram It is a perfect tool for class room demo. size 21 x 21cm 

Flannel board 

Math symbol chart 
Physical balance 

32"X24" 

10 
11 7 Stone, Teak Wood Case 

Geoboard & rubber band made of transparent plastic can be used on OHP with rubber bands 12 

Playing card 
| Stop watch 
Calling bell 

Abacus 

13 

14 Digital 1/100 Sec, Routine Quality 

Wooden 30 cm 
30CMX 20 CM 17 Card board 

Drawing sheet 

Scissor 
Metal scale 
Transparent scale 
Colour paper 
|Graph paper 

18 

4 Pointed 
1 METER, MDF BOARD 20 

21 

PER SHEET 
PER SHEET 23 

(Multi Pack) containing Hexagons trapezoids, Rhombus, Triangles, Diamonds & 

Squares in assorted colours & quantities set of 144 pc 24 Math patterns 

Principal 
Govt. College,Sundargarh 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

